
單位：新台幣仟元

105年

營收月份 當月營收 去年同期 增減金額 增減% 當年累計 去年累計 增減金額 增減%

01月 49,442 47,942 1,500 3.13 49,442 47,942 1,500 3.13

02月 22,588 30,063 (7,475) (24.86) 72,030 78,005 (5,975) (7.66)

03月 44,492 49,454 (4,962) (10.03) 116,522 127,459 (10,937) (8.58)

04月 43,939 48,953 (5,014) (10.24) 160,461 176,412 (15,951) (9.04)

05月 46,942 43,195 3,747 8.67 207,403 219,607 (12,204) (5.56)

06月 47,342 48,639 (1,297) (2.67) 254,745 268,246 (13,501) (5.03)

07月 51,337 46,100 5,237 11.36 306,082 314,346 (8,264) (2.63)

08月 61,847 54,244 7,603 14.02 367,929 368,590 (661) (0.18)

09月 49,489 53,442 (3,953) (7.40) 417,418 422,032 (4,614) (1.09)

10月 49,955 58,439 (8,484) (14.52) 467,373 480,471 (13,098) (2.73)

11月 50,822 52,046 (1,224) (2.35) 518,195 532,517 (14,322) (2.69)

12月 47,347 51,556 (4,209) (8.16) 565,542 584,073 (18,531) (3.17)
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